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EMÜ MV discgolfis 2016

No  Kohapunktid

I PKI 59

II MMI 37

III VLI 14

IV TI 3

Naised

I Helian Maivel - PKI 17

II Keiti Tätte - VLI 14

Mehed

I Tõnis Ajaots - PKI 17

II Kevin Sepp - MMI 14

III Kristo Kapp - MMI 12

4. Tiit Hallikma - PKI 10

5. Madis Aal - PKI 8

6. Ott Mõtus - PKI 6

7. Ivar Turja - MMI 4

8. Renno Reitsnik - MMI 3

9. Marger Krumm - MMI 2

10. Even Kirs - MMI 1

11. Andres Vähi - TI 1

11. Alari Kukk - TI 1

13. Martin Haug - TI 1

14. Raimo Selgis - PKI 1

15. Allar Padari - MMI 1
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 59

1 VLI 0 0

1 MMI 0 0

1 PKI 0 0

1 TI 0 0

Naised

1 Helian Maivel - PKI 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 +7 66

2 Keiti Tätte - VLI 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 9 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 +20 79

Mehed

1 Tõnis Ajaots - PKI 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 -1 58

2 Kevin Sepp - MMI 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 0 59

2 Kristo Kapp - MMI 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 0 59

4 Tiit Hallikma - PKI 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 +1 60

5 Madis Aal - PKI 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 +2 61

6 Ott Mõtus - PKI 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 +4 63

7 Ivar Turja - MMI 3 3 2 3 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 +5 64

8 Renno Reitsnik - MMI 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 +6 65

8 Even Kirs - MMI 3 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 +6 65

8 Marger Krumm - MMI 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 +6 65

11 Alari Kukk - TI 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 66

11 Andres Vähi - TI 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 +7 66

13 Martin Haug - TI 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 7 +18 77

14 Raimo Selgis - PKI 5 4 5 3 3 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 +19 78

15 Allar Padari - MMI 8 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 8 8 5 3 4 3 3 6 5 +48 107
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 59

Avg 3.6 3.5 3.7 3.2 3.8 4.6 4.2 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.1 3.3 2.9 3.5 2.9 2.8 4.1 4.2 68.1

Difficulty 13 10 14 5 15 11 6 9 18 12 4 7 3 8 2 1 16 17 9.1

Birdie -1 1 2 1 3 2 2 4 1 5 1 7 6 35 11%

Par 0 10 13 6 14 11 6 11 8 2 10 10 11 9 7 5 8 4 5 150 49%

Bogey 1 4 3 5 1 1 5 3 5 9 6 2 4 3 8 4 3 8 6 80 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 5 26 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 7 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 3%
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